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Academic calendar for Graduate Studies

Spring semester 2019-2020

Official vacationsm

week Date Academic events
from to _
5 Sat 15/2/2020 Thu 20/2/2020 - Early course registration |
- and payment of fees -
- Start of classes.(sat 22/2)
1 Sat 22/2/2020 Thu 27/2/2020 - Regularregistration & | ...
payment of fees.
- - Regular study. - 7
2 $at29/2/2020 Thu 5/3/2020 - End of registration
without penalty ( 5/3)
- - Regular study B N
- End of late course
3 Sat 7/3/2020 Thu 12/3/2020 registration with penalty*
- Add & drop week period
4 Sat 14/3/2020 Thu 19/3/2020 Regular study
5 Sat 21/3/2020 Thu 26/3/2020 Regular study |
6 Sat 28/3/2020 Thu 2/4/2020 Regularstudy |
7 Sat 4/4/2020 Thu 9/4/2020 Regular study |~
8 Sat 11/4/2020 Thu 16/4/2020 Regularstudy |
Easter holiday
9 Sat 18/4/2020 Thu 23/4/2020 R | t
at 18/4/ u 23/4/ egular study Mon 29/4
Sinai Liberation
10 Sat 25/4/2020 Thu 30/4/2020 R | t
25 ! / ,_./V,,.ﬁ o egular study day sat25/4
) Labor day
11 Sat 2/5/2020 Thu 7/5/2020 Regular study holiday fri 1/5
o - Regular study o
12 Sat 9/5/2020 Thu 14/5/2020 - Last date for course
withdrawal ( thu 14/5)
13 Sat 16/5/2020 Thu 21/5_/2_0204 Regular study | ... ...
Eid EI Fitr (sun
14 Sat 23/5/2020 Thu 28/5/2020 End of cl thu 28
i 4 28/5/2020 | Endofclasses (thu28/5) | 5475 tues 26/5)
15 Sat 30/5/2020 Thu 4/6/2020 Final examination e
- Announcement of final ‘ -
16 Sat 6/6/2020 Thu 11/6/2020 exam resultsforfall

semester

*Penalty is determined according to the administration of the university.

**Modifications may occur to these dates according to religious occasions .
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